

VIE · VIP Service (Package Silver)

Austria, Vienna, Wien-Schwechat, terminal VIP

TARIFFS ID 3051

	1 adult	2 adults (for passenger)	3+ adults (for passenger)	Urgent tariff (for passenger)	Children
VIP Service (Package Silver), Departure Domestic flight	500,00 €	Ξ 390,00 €	354,00 €	700,00 €	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 500,00 €
VIP Service (Package Silver), Arrival Domestic flight	500,00 €	390,00 €	340,00 €	700,00 €	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 500,00 €
VIP Service (Package Silver) International flight	500,00 €	£ 390,00 €	354,00 €	700,00 €	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 500,00 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Arrival:

- personal agent;
- meeting at the plane ramp;
- private transfer from the plane to the terminal;
- passport control and baggage collection at the VIP terminal;
- in the terminal: use for one hour, light snacks and drinks, champagne;
- escort to the parking lot. Coordination of actions with the host party.

Departure:

- meeting at the VIP terminal;
- check-in and baggage check-in at the VIP terminal;
- passport control in the VIP terminal;
- in the terminal: use for one hour, light snacks and drinks, champagne private transfer from the terminal to the plane.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): +200 € per passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

The porter

Provision of a baggage carrier from and to the car. Additional payment is possible if the baggage limit is exceeded.

15,00€

8 (495) 508-00-08 LLC «VIP Group» vipgroup.ru/en

